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Tallaliassce, FL 32399 

RE: Docket # 001467-TX 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Plcase find enclosed a check in the amount of $100.00. This money is for the payment of 
thc settlement offer proposed by HJN Telecom, Inc. that was accepted by the 
Commission on February 23, 2001 to resolve the violation of Rule 254.0161. 

If thcre are any questions, please do not hesitate to call or write. 
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BANK OF AMERICA 

ALBANY, GA 31705 
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agency for the purpose of payment of any fee or debt 

MEMO HJN Telecom owing are confidential and exempt from subsection ( 1 )  \ W )-’ kc - and s 24(a), Art 1 of the State Constitution 
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Tallahassee, FL 32399 

RE: Docket # 001467-TX 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Please find enclosed a check in the amount of $100.00. This money is for the payment of 
the settlement offer proposed by HJN Telecom, h c .  that was accepted by the 
Commission on February 23, 2001 to resolve the violation of Rule 25-4.0161. 

If there are any questions, please do not hesitate to call or write. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Kelli L. Muhammad 
Research Analyst 
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